N IZ SPECIAL RATES - FOOD SERVICE WORKING 7408 AND COOKING 7404

Z S e

STEP:
GRADE

U.S. FORCES PAY SCHEDULE

CATERING LEADER FOREMAN

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2
£8.21 £8.60 £8.99 £10.27 £10.75 £11.23 £12.32 £12.90
£8.21 £8.60 £8.99 £10.27 £10.75 £11.23 £12.32 £12.90
£8.46 £8.86 £9.26 £10.58 £11.08 £11.58 £12.69 £13.29
£8.46 £8.86 £9.26 £10.58 £11.08 £11.58 £12.69 £13.29
£8.71 £9.12 £9.53 £10.89 £11.40 £11.91 £13.06 £13.68
£8.71 £9.12 £9.53 £10.89 £11.40 £11.91 £13.06 £13.68
£8.96 £9.38 £9.80 £11.20 £11.73 £12.26 £13.44 £14.07
£8.96 £9.38 £9.80 £11.20 £11.73 £12.26 £13.44 £14.07

EFFECTIVE THE FIRST DAY OF THE FIRST PAY PERIOD BEGINNING ON OR AFTER:

1 APRIL 2019

SCHEDULE APPLIES TO EMPLOYEES AGED 25 AND OLDER IN THE FOLLOWING AREA:
MENWITH HILL

b AR
5’*2;::.?} , / Lt Col Rebecca Sadler
On behalf of the UK Joint Civilian Personnel Committee Chief, Personnel Division

U.S. Air Forces in Europe,
U.S. Air Forces Africa

£13.48
£13.48

£13.89
£13.89

£14.30
£14.30

£14.70
£14.70


1289158096U
Highlight

1289158096U
Highlight

1289158096U
Highlight

1289158096U
Highlight




