

U.S. FORCES PAY SCHEDULE

SPECIAL RATES - FOOD SERVICE WORKING 7408 AND COOKING 7404 MENWITH HILL

2019



	CATERING			LEADER			FOREMAN		
STEP:	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3
<u>GRADE</u>									
1	£8.21	£8.60	£8.99	£10.27	£10.75	£11.23	£12.32	£12.90	£13.48
	£8.21	£8.60	£8.99	£10.27	£10.75	£11.23	£12.32	£12.90	£13.48
2	£8.46	£8.86	£9.26	£10.58	£11.08	£11.58	£12.69	£13.29	£13.89
	£8.46	£8.86	£9.26	£10.58	£11.08	£11.58	£12.69	£13.29	£13.89
3	£8.71	£9.12	£9.53	£10.89	£11.40	£11.91	£13.06	£13.68	£14.30
	£8.71	£9.12	£9.53	£10.89	£11.40	£11.91	£13.06	£13.68	£14.30
4	£8.96	£9.38	£9.80	£11.20	£11.73	£12.26	£13.44	£14.07	£14.70
	£8.96	£9.38	£9.80	£11.20	£11.73	£12.26	£13.44	£14.07	£14.70

EFFECTIVE THE FIRST DAY OF THE FIRST PAY PERIOD BEGINNING ON OR AFTER:

1 APRIL 2019

SCHEDULE APPLIES TO EMPLOYEES AGED 25 AND OLDER IN THE FOLLOWING AREA: MENWITH HILL







On behalf of the UK Joint Civilian Personnel Committee

Lt Col Rebecca Sadler
Chief, Personnel Division
U.S. Air Forces in Europe,
U.S. Air Forces Africa